
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

No. 
516 
79 

717 
128 
18 
49 
16 
51 

676 
27 
37 

229 
728 
60 
52 

219 
58 

787 
626 
150 
224 
959 
310 
532 
204 
996 
124 
227 
446 

Name 
Anthony Mazziotto 
Teagg Hobbs 
Jody Barry 
Chris Parrish 
Jackson Blackmon 
Hayden Schultz 
Trevor Standish 
Kaleb De Keyrel 
Cassidy Heiser 
Toby Khamsouk 
Liam MacDonald 
Darren James 
Jerry Reeves 
Sam Wiest 
John Knowles 
Ethan Cook 
Maxwell Toth 
Michael Henao 
Brian Mullins 
Robert Bettencourt 
Zach Thomas 
Trevor Cece 
Rodney Vest 
Carl Price 
Adam Faussett 
Greg Reisinger 
Heather Trees 
Edwin Cosme 
Yaunce Long 

Make 
APR 
SUZ 
APR 
SUZ 
YAM 
YAM 
SUZ 
APR 
SUZ 
APR 
SUZ 
YAM 
SUZ 
APR 
SUZ 
YAM 
APR 
SUZ 
SUZ 
YAM 
SUZ 
SUZ 
SUZ 
APR 
SUZ 
SUZ 
SUZ 
APR 
SUZ 

Best Tm 
1:49.360 
1:49.895 
1:49.949 
1:50.047 
1:50.403 
1:50.449 
1:51.833 
1:51.838 
1:52.499 
1:52.744 
1:52.788 
1:53.103 
1:54.542 
1:54.799 
1:55.377 
1:55.696 
1:55.822 
1:55.827 
1:56.008 
1:57.081 
1:57.218 
1:57.276 
1:57.575 
1:57.658 
1:58.665 
1:59.835 
1:59.840 
2:01.070 
2:04.560 

In Lap 
11 
13 
10 
11 
12 
15 
10 
8 

13 
6 

13 
12 
13 
14 
6 

12 
8 
3 

13 
6 
8 
7 

12 
12 
12 
14 
6 
6 
8 

Diff 

0.535 
0.589 
0.687 
1.043 
1.089 
2.473 
2.478 
3.139 
3.384 
3.428 
3.743 
5.182 
5.439 
6.017 
6.336 
6.462 
6.467 
6.648 
7.721 
7.858 
7.916 
8.215 
8.298 
9.305 

10.475 
10.480 
11.710 
15.200 

Sponsor 
Veloce Racing 
Innovative Motorsports/Mike's Imports 
Righteous Racing 
GCP 
Jackson Blackmon Racing 
Hayden Schultz Racing 
Pure Attitude Racing 
Robem Engineering 
Chiefs Racing Team 
Robem Engineering 
Pure Attitude Racing 
Ruthless Racing Inc 
419 Racing 
LWT Racer 
Wicked Flower/RiderzLaw Racing 
Wrench Motorcycles 
Robem Engineering 
HeyNow CW Moto Racing 
626 Pack 
JoeyO Racing 
Redleg Racing 
F'Cancer Racing 
Vestment Realty 
Robem Engineering/Plastic Surgery Racing 
Calishine Racing 
Chiefs Racing Team 
Sizzle Maniac Racing 
Team Biothermal 
Team CLE 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Bike #60 Please charge transponder 

Printed: 8/13/2021 4:40:22 PM 

Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  
Signed ________________

MotoAmerica Superbikes at Pittsburgh 

Twins Cup 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 15:59:59 

Pittsburgh Intl Race Complex 2.780 miles 

8/13/2021 16:00 


