



MotoAmerica Superbikes at Pittsburgh

Sorted on best lap time

Twins Cup

Pittsburgh Intl Race Complex 2.780 miles

Qualifying 1

8/13/2021 16:00

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 15:59:59

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Best Tm	In Lap	Diff	Sponsor
1	516	Anthony Mazziotto	APR	1:49.360	11		Veloce Racing
2	79	Teagg Hobbs	SUZ	1:49.895	13	0.535	Innovative Motorsports/Mike's Imports
3	717	Jody Barry	APR	1:49.949	10	0.589	Righteous Racing
4	128	Chris Parrish	SUZ	1:50.047	11	0.687	GCP
5	18	Jackson Blackmon	YAM	1:50.403	12	1.043	Jackson Blackmon Racing
6	49	Hayden Schultz	YAM	1:50.449	15	1.089	Hayden Schultz Racing
7	16	Trevor Standish	SUZ	1:51.833	10	2.473	Pure Attitude Racing
8	51	Kaleb De Keyrel	APR	1:51.838	8	2.478	Robem Engineering
9	676	Cassidy Heiser	SUZ	1:52.499	13	3.139	Chiefs Racing Team
10	27	Toby Khamsouk	APR	1:52.744	6	3.384	Robem Engineering
11	37	Liam MacDonald	SUZ	1:52.788	13	3.428	Pure Attitude Racing
12	229	Darren James	YAM	1:53.103	12	3.743	Ruthless Racing Inc
13	728	Jerry Reeves	SUZ	1:54.542	13	5.182	419 Racing
14	60	Sam Wiest	APR	1:54.799	14	5.439	LWT Racer
15	52	John Knowles	SUZ	1:55.377	6	6.017	Wicked Flower/RiderzLaw Racing
16	219	Ethan Cook	YAM	1:55.696	12	6.336	Wrench Motorcycles
17	58	Maxwell Toth	APR	1:55.822	8	6.462	Robem Engineering
18	787	Michael Henao	SUZ	1:55.827	3	6.467	HeyNow CW Moto Racing
19	626	Brian Mullins	SUZ	1:56.008	13	6.648	626 Pack
20	150	Robert Bettencourt	YAM	1:57.081	6	7.721	JoeyO Racing
21	224	Zach Thomas	SUZ	1:57.218	8	7.858	Redleg Racing
22	959	Trevor Cece	SUZ	1:57.276	7	7.916	F'Cancer Racing
23	310	Rodney Vest	SUZ	1:57.575	12	8.215	Vestment Realty
24	532	Carl Price	APR	1:57.658	12	8.298	Robem Engineering/Plastic Surgery Racing
25	204	Adam Faussett	SUZ	1:58.665	12	9.305	Calishine Racing
26	996	Greg Reisinger	SUZ	1:59.835	14	10.475	Chiefs Racing Team
27	124	Heather Trees	SUZ	1:59.840	6	10.480	Sizzle Maniac Racing
28	227	Edwin Cosme	APR	2:01.070	6	11.710	Team Biothermal
29	446	Yaunce Long	SUZ	2:04.560	8	15.200	Team CLE

Announcements

Bike #60 Please charge transponder

Race Director

Orbits

Rick Hobbs

Signed _____



